Contents
PIXMobile Projection Carts  32, 36
PIXMobile Monitor/Television Carts  32, 33
PIXMate Monitor/Television Carts  34-35
Advance Video Cabinets  37
PIXMobile Storage Cabinets  38
Projection Stands  39
Projection Carts  40

Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV5UL-49J 49" x 30" x 20" 124 x 76 x 50
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV1-20 20" x 18" x 14" 51 x 46 x 36
AV1-32 32" x 18" x 14" 81 x 46 x 36
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV2-17 17" x 24" x 18" 43 x 61 x 46
AV2-26 26" x 24" x 18" 66 x 61 x 46
AV2-34 34" x 24" x 18" 86 x 61 x 46
AV2-42 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
AV2-42J 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
Phone: 219-267-8101 E-Mail: info@da-lite.com
33
AV6-42 AV6C-54J
AV8-44LTAV7UL-49

®
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV7UL-49 49" x 32" x 22" 124 x 81 x 56
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV8-44LT 44" x 38" x 24" 112 x 97 x 61
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV6-42 42" x 30" x 25" 107 x 76 x 64
AV6-48 48" x 30" x 25" 122 x 76 x 64
AV6-54 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
AV6-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
AV6M-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
AVCT6-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV6C-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
AV6CM-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
E-Mail: info@da-lite.com Phone: 219-267-8101
34
• Easy to assemble and reduces
shipping costs.

®
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
PM5W-54J 54" x 30" x 20" 137 x 76 x 51
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
PM5UL-49J 49" x 30" x 20" 124 x 76 x 51
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
PM2-17 17" x 24" x 18" 43 x 61 x 46
PM2-26 26" x 24" x 18" 66 x 61 x 46
PM2-34 34" x 24" x 18" 86 x 61 x 46
PM2-42 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
PM2-42J 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
PM2C-26 26" x 24" x 18" 66 x 61 x 46
PM2C-34 34" x 24" x 18" 86 x 61 x 46
PM2C-42 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
PM2C-42J 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
Phone: 219-267-8101 E-Mail: info@da-lite.com
35
• Easy to assemble and reduces
shipping costs.

Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in./ft.  cm.
PM7-48J 48" x 32" x 22" 122 x 81 x 56
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in./ft.  cm.
PM7UL-49J 49" x 32" x 22" 124 x 81 x 56
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in./ft.  cm.
PM6-26 42" x 30" x 25" 66 x 76 x 64
PM6-34 34" x 30" x 25" 86 x 76 x 64
PM6-42 42" x 30" x 25" 107 x 76 x 64
PM6-42J 42" x 30" x 25" 107 x 76 x 64
PM6-48 48" x 30" x 25" 122 x 76 x 64
PM6M-48 48" x 30" x 25" 122 x 76 x 64
PM6-54 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6M-54 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6M-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in./ft.  cm.
PM6C-26 28" x 30" x 25" 66 x 76 x 64
PM6C-34 34" x 30" x 25" 86 x 76 x 64
PM6C-42 42" x 30" x 25" 107 x 76 x 64
PM6C-42J 42" x 30" x 25" 107 x 76 x 64
PM6C-48 48" x 30" x 25" 122 x 76 x 64
PM6CM-48 48" x 30" x 25" 122 x 76 x 64
PM6C-54 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6C-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6CM-54 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
PM6CM-54J 54" x 30" x 25" 137 x 76 x 64
E-Mail: info@da-lite.com Phone: 219-267-8101
• Choose from a variety of
styles to suit your specific
projection needs. Choose

Video Cabinets
Handsome Wood Patterned
Locking Cabinets
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
MV6C-B 30" x 30" x 25" 76 x 76 x 64
MV6C-TB 67" x 30" x 25" 170 x 76 x 64
MV9C-B 36" x 38" x 28" 76 x 76 x 64
MV9C-TB 67" x 38" x 28" 170 x 76 x 64
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
VT5C-26 26" x 30" x 20" 66 x 76 x 51
VT5C-38 38" x 30" x 20" 97 x 76 x 51
VT5C-52 52" x 30" x 20" 132 x 76 x 51
VT5C-54J 54" x 30" x 20" 137 x 76 x 51
VT5CM-54J 54" x 30" x 20" 137 x 76 x 51
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.

indicates adjustable height in
2" increments.
• Aircraft quality casters for
smooth and easy operation.
• See page 40 for optional UL
listed electrical assembly with
built-in cord holder.
Storage Cabinets
Combination Projection and
Storage Cabinets
®
Models:
Dimensions
Model H x W x D
Number in.  cm.
AV2C-26 26" x 24" x 18" 66 x 61 x 46
AV2C-34 34" x 24" x 18" 86 x 61 x 46
AV2C-42 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
AV2C-42J 42" x 24" x 18" 107 x 61 x 46
Phone: 219-267-8101 E-Mail: info@da-lite.com
39
Gigant
PH 800-1250